
Faculty: Science and Technology

Program: Bachelor of Computer Engineering Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Engineering 

Economics

Image Processing and 

Pattern Recognition

Artificial 

Intelligence

Computer 

Networks

ICT Project 

Management
Data Mining

16070169 Abs

17070118 F

17070132 Abs Abs

17070142 Abs Abs

17110038 C+ B

18070336 Abs Abs

18070348 Abs Abs

18070356 D

18070364 Abs C+

18070365 Abs

18070370 F

18070371 D+

19070048 Abs

19070055 C

19070058 A- B-

19070065 Abs Abs

19070069 F

19070074 Abs Abs

19070081 Abs

19070083 A- F

19070085 Abs

20070323 C+

20070325 Abs A

20070335 A-

20070338 A C

20070342 B-

20070343 C- F

20070344 A-

20070350 B-

20070351 F

20070362 F

20070364 D+
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Faculty: Science and Technology

Program: Bachelor of Computer Engineering Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Engineering 

Economics

Image Processing and 

Pattern Recognition

Artificial 

Intelligence

Computer 

Networks

ICT Project 

Management
Elective II

17070334 Abs F Abs

17070350 C

17070351 Abs

17070363 Abs F F

18070226 NQ

18070227 F

18070229 F

18070242 F B+ C

18070250 Abs

18070255 Abs

18070261 C+ C C

18070271 B

18070285 F C+

18070289 B

19070287 Abs

19070292 F F

19070303 C+ B

19070322 A- C+

19070323 B+

19070325 A-

19070328 C+

20070283 B+

20070286 Abs

20070289 Abs B+

20070291 Abs

20070298 B- A-

20070308 F

20070312 Abs

20070316 C+

20070319 C

20070321 B

Page 2 of 14



Faculty: Science and Technology

Program: Bachelor of Computer Engineering Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Engineering 

Economics

Image Processing and 

Pattern Recognition

Artificial 

Intelligence

Computer 

Networks

ICT Project 

Management

Natural Language 

Processing

20070008 B-

20070020 A-

20070026 Withheld

20070027 C

20070033 F

20070037 Withheld

20070042 B-

Page 3 of 14



Faculty: Science and Technology

Program: Bachelor of Computer Engineering Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Engineering 

Economics

Image Processing and 

Pattern Recognition

Artificial 

Intelligence

Computer 

Networks

ICT Project 

Management
Elective II

16070191 Abs Abs Abs

17070298 A-

17070314 B+ B-

17070318 Abs Abs Abs

18070302 Abs

18070323 F

18070326 Abs Abs Abs

18070332 Abs Abs

18070333 B-

19070465 F C+

19070467 C-

19070468 F F

19070469 B-

19070474 B-

19070475 Abs

19070480 C+

19070484 B

20070516 B

20070517 B-

20070520 F

20070521 C+ C+

20070524 C

20070527 B-

20070529 C

20070532 B-

20070539 F

20070541 A-

20070544 B-
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Program: Bachelor of Computer Engineering Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Engineering 

Economics

Image Processing and 

Pattern Recognition

Artificial 

Intelligence

Computer 

Networks

ICT Project 

Management
Elective II

20070095 F F

20070096 B- B

20070098 B

20070102 A

20070106 A- A-

20070110 F

20070113 B C

20070117 Abs Abs

20070121 Abs Abs

20070122 F

20070129 Abs

20070131 Abs Abs

20070137 Abs

19070002 Abs B

19070005 C-

19070006 F C+

19070014 B

19070015 B C C

19070018 Abs

19070021 F F B-

19070023 F

19070033 Abs F

19070034 Abs C-

19070039 F
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Program: Bachelor of Computer Engineering Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.
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Economics

Image Processing and 

Pattern Recognition

Artificial 

Intelligence

Computer 

Networks

ICT Project 

Management
Elective II

18070121 C+

18070123 C B-

18070145 F

18070146 Abs

18070162 Abs Abs

18070164 Abs

18070165 B

18070166 C- C-

19070135 Abs

19070136 F F

19070141 B+

19070152 B- F

19070159 Abs C-

19070168 C

19070172 C-

19070174 B-

19070178 C C-

20070234 B+

20070236 B

20070237 C-

20070239 B-

20070241 Abs

20070244 B+

20070245 B- B+

20070247 Abs

20070248 B-

20070249 C+

20070251 F

20070252 B

20070254 F B C

20070257 C+

20070258 C+

20070266 B+

20070269 B+
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Faculty: Science and Technology

Program: Bachelor of Computer Engineering Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Engineering 

Economics

Image Processing and 

Pattern Recognition

Artificial 

Intelligence

Computer 

Networks

ICT Project 

Management
Cloud Computing

17070146 Abs

17070167 Abs

17070179 B

17070190 F F

17070211 C

18070382 C+ C+ C-

18070388 F

18070400 B-

18070403 Abs Abs Abs

18070406 C C-

18070421 C-

18070424 C+

18070428 F

18070433 Abs Abs Abs

18070443 C-

18070444 Abs Abs

18070445 Withheld

18070457 Abs Abs Abs F Abs

18070465 Abs

18070468 Abs

19070352 Abs A-

19070360 Abs A-

19070378 F

19070383 F Abs Abs Abs

19070385 C Abs

19070386 B

19070392 F

19070395 Abs Abs

19070402 F

19070407 F

19070412 Abs

19070428 F Abs

20070023 C+

20070433 B-

20070437 A-

20070447 C-

20070450 A
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Faculty: Science and Technology

Program: Bachelor of Computer Engineering Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Engineering 

Economics

Image Processing and 

Pattern Recognition

Artificial 

Intelligence

Computer 

Networks

ICT Project 

Management
Cloud Computing

20070451 B+

20070453 F

20070455 A- Abs

20070456 A-

20070468 Abs B+

20070469 Abs

20070477 F

20070487 C+

20070494 B+ B

20070499 C+

20070502 B-

20070510 C A-
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Faculty: Science and Technology

Program: Bachelor of Computer Engineering Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Engineering 

Economics

Image Processing and 

Pattern Recognition

Artificial 
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Computer 
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ICT Project 

Management
Elective II

17070004 Abs Abs

17070024 F

17070035 D+

17070046 C B+ C+

17070048 Abs

17070086 C-

18070004 C-

18070010 F F

18070012 Abs Abs

18070018 Abs

18070026 Abs

18070038 C

18070042 B

18070052 F

18070054 Abs

18070056 C

18070058 C-

18070066 C-

18070069 C

18070071 B

19070193 B+

19070199 F F

19070205 F

19070208 C

19070210 C

19070211 C

19070218 Abs

19070219 B- C

19070224 C

19070225 C C

19070230 Abs F

20070144 C

20070146 A

20070148 Abs

20070159 B+

20070161 A A-

20070163 Abs
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Faculty: Science and Technology

Program: Bachelor of Computer Engineering Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Engineering 

Economics

Image Processing and 

Pattern Recognition

Artificial 

Intelligence

Computer 

Networks

ICT Project 

Management
Elective II

20070169 B

20070171 Abs

20070174 B+

20070183 A

20070184 B-

20070199 B- B-

20070201 B-

20070207 C+

20070224 B+

20070227 B+

20070232 C

20110009 Abs
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Faculty: Science and Technology

Program: Bachelor of Computer Engineering Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Engineering 

Economics

Image Processing and 

Pattern Recognition

Artificial 

Intelligence

Computer 

Networks

ICT Project 

Management
Elective II

16070317 Abs

17070367 C

17070407 F

18040427 Abs

18070179 C-

18070184 Abs

18070186 Abs

18070200 Abs Abs

18070205 Abs

19070249 Abs

19070250 C+

20070392 A-

20070393 A-

20070396 A-

20070407 Abs
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Artificial 
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Computer 
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ICT Project 
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19070025 Abs

19070088 A-

19070090 F C-

19070096 Abs

19070100 B-

19070105 Abs

19070107 Abs

19070108 C-

19070117 F

19070123 Abs Abs

19070124 Abs Abs

20070049 C+

20070067 Abs

20070083 C

20070089 C

20070092 A F B+
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19070430 Abs

19070431 Abs

19070433 B+ C-

19070435 Abs Abs

19070439 F F

19070440 F

19070443 C-

19070447 C+

20070370 B+

20070371 B A-

20070372 Abs

20070373 C+

20070374 B-

20070379 B+

20070382 Abs C

20070389 F

20070391 C
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18070087 Abs

18070115 Abs

19070258 C

19070273 Abs Abs

19070274 Abs

19070284 C+

20070390 A-

20070489 A-

20070548 C

20070549 C

20070559 B+

20070560 A-

20070564 A-

20070567 B

20070568 B

20070571 A-
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